10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

“ : E eLEAD Women bringing women into the power center.

b WOMEN & POLITICS INSTITUTE

Fundraising & Development
October 1, 2017

Check-In

Fundraising Overview

Do

e Adjoa B. Asamoah, ABA Squared Consulting

nor Relations Training
e Emily Mellencamp Smith, Democratic National Committee

Networking

LUNCH

Careers in Fundraising and Development

Alexandra Raposa, EMILY'’S List

Madalene Xuan-Trang Mielke, Arum Group, LLC
Mandi Karp, AFSCME

Jen Stolp, The Stolp Company, LLC

Networking

WeLead Class Fundraising Activity

Maritza Perez, MALDEF

Cristina Flores, National Women'’s Business Council

Ellen DelCotto, GOPAC, Inc

Erin Robinson, House Committee on Education and Workforce

Evaluations/Wrap Up

End



