

Fundraising & Development October 1, 2017

10:00 AM	Check-In
10:15 AM	Fundraising Overview • Adjoa B. Asamoah, ABA Squared Consulting
11:30 AM	Donor Relations Training • Emily Mellencamp Smith, Democratic National Committee
12:40 PM	Networking
1:00 PM	LUNCH
2:00 PM	 Careers in Fundraising and Development Alexandra Raposa, EMILY'S List Madalene Xuan-Trang Mielke, Arum Group, LLC Mandi Karp, AFSCME Jen Stolp, The Stolp Company, LLC
3:10 PM	Networking
3:30 PM	 WeLead Class Fundraising Activity Maritza Perez, MALDEF Cristina Flores, National Women's Business Council Ellen DelCotto, GOPAC, Inc Erin Robinson, House Committee on Education and Workforce
4:30 PM	Evaluations/Wrap Up
5:00 PM	End